LVDA Il AT SPRINGFIELDS

June 23, 2019

Judge: Thompson (L) & Worm (L)

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION —

S. Taylor Beau Ciel
A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
V.Burd Solo’'s One and Only C

J

71.000
69.000
68.000

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUIATION - S

S. Wittman Tucker 67.000

LEADLINE - W *

H. Sipple Apple Lucy 63.000

USDF-A-1J

A. Watson Isle of Kintyre 64.063

A. Romig Indigo Child 59.375

USDF-A-S

B. Morgan Destinator 59.375

USDF-B -J

S.Rutherford Wildfire 64.688

E. Lewis Walk Dee Line  64.375

A. Watson Isle of Kinyre 63.750

USDF-B-S

D. Hertzog-Heacock 66.875
Chestnut Oak’s Luna 59.063

B. Morgan Destinator

A. Black Kir Royale 58.750

A.Venrtresca Joey 58.438

USDF-C-1J

E. Lewis Walk Dee Line  64.750

S.Rutherford Wildfire 63.250

R. Koch Tiger Lily 60.750

E. Cassady Smarty 58.250

USDF-C-S

D. Hertzog-Heacock 72.250
Chestnut Oak’s Luna

D. Ligorano Apple Lucy 61.250

A.Black Kir Royale 61.000

A. enresca Joey 59.750

TRAINING-1-J

R. Koch Tiger Lily 60.192

E. Cassady Smarty 58.462

TRAINING-1-S

D. Ligorano Apple Lucy 69.423

H. Chase

B. Kauffman
R. Vaughn
V

Morning Star 66.923
Truckee Groom 65.192
Brickyard Bound 65.192

. Himmelberger Natalie 58.846

D. Yeager

Sunshine Always 57.308

TRAINING -2 -J
V. Burd Solo’s One and Only C 62.586
TRAINING-2-S-1

A.Stiles
A.Stieh

B. LaSecla
L. Martell

Son of a Gun 69.483
Red Rubicon 67.586
Genau 67.586
Anniah 61.207

TRAINING-2-S -2

R. Vaughn Brickyard Bound 68.448
H. Chase Morning Star 64.310
B. Kauffman Truckee Groom 62.414
V. Himmelberger Natalie 58.276
D. Yeager Sunshine Always 54.483

TRAINING -3 -1J

V. Burd Solo’s One and Only C
TRAINING-3-S

A.Stiles Son of a Gun

C. Scott Tullamoor Dew
A. Stieh Red Rubicon

B. LaSecla Genau

L. Cope Concerto

L. Marell Anniah

C. Coxe Can’t Touch This
S. Wetzel Cartier CF
FIRST-1-1J

P. Dolon Just Ginger

D. Frinzi Figuero
FIRST-1 -S

K. Keating Tryan

C. Coxe Can’tTouch This
S. Wittman Tucker
FIRST-2-1J

S. Taylor Beau Ciel

P. Dolon Just Ginger

E. Nasados Diamond in Time
D. Frinzi Figuero

A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
FIRST-2-S
K. Hirschman

Woodlander Dancing in the Dark
FIRST-3-1J
E. Nasados
S. Taylor Beau Ciel
A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
FIRST-3-S
K. Hirschman

Woodlander Dancing in the Dark
A. Giulianelli Ramere

Diamond in Time

62.586

68.279
66.379
65.345
64.483
61.207
60.690
59.483
57.931

71.552
66.379

62.069
61.379
58.448

68.429
67.857
66.429
65.857
65.000

70.143
69.861
68.472
64.306

69.36

64.167



